Manuals+
☰
Manuals.plus /
› Tesa Assa Abloy /
› Tesa Assa Abloy 403050AI Mortise Lock for Wooden Doors Instruction Manual
Tesa Assa Abloy 403050AI
Tesa Assa Abloy 403050AI Mortise Lock Instruction
Manual

Brand Tesa Assa Abloy
Model Number 403050AI
Lock Type Key Lock (Mortise)
Material Iron
Color Stainless Steel
Finish Type Polished
Item Dimensions (L x W x
H)
9.53 x 3.74 x 0.98 inches (approx. 242 x 95 x 25 mm)
Item Weight 1 Kilogram
Wheelbase 85 mm
Inlets (Backset Options) 40, 50, 60, 70 mm
Nut Size 8 mm
Special Feature
Security Single Point Push Lock For Doors, Internal Panic Function (except
4030E)
Recommended Use Wooden Entrance Doors
9. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
This Tesa Assa Abloy product is covered by the manufacturer's standard warranty. For specific warranty
terms, conditions, and duration, please refer to the documentation provided with your purchase or visit the
official Tesa Assa Abloy website.
For technical support, troubleshooting assistance, or to make a warranty claim, please contact Tesa Assa
Abloy customer service directly. Retain your proof of purchase, such as a receipt or invoice, as it may be
required for warranty services.
Contact Information: Please refer to the official Tesa Assa Abloy website or product packaging for the
most current contact details.
© 2026 Tesa Assa Abloy. All rights reserved.